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SBSV Verbandsliga - Bodensee 2023 / 2024

Ergebnisse

1. Wettkampf

SSV Steifllingen
SG Gottmadingen
SSV Friedingen

2. Wettkampf

SSV Steifllingen
SG Singen 04
SV Radolfzell

3. Wettkampf

SV Radolfzell
SV Anselfingen
SG Gottmadingen

4. Wettkampf

SV Anselfingen
SG Singen 04
SSV Friedingen

5. Wettkampf
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SSV Friedingen
SG Singen 04
SV Anselfingen

SV Radolfzell

SG Singen 04

SG Gottmadingen
SV Anselfingen
SSV Friedingen
SSV Steifllingen

Mannschaftswertung - Luftpistole

: SG Singen 04
: SV Radolfzell
. SV Anselfingen

: SG Gottmadingen
. SSV Friedingen
: SV Anselfingen

: SSV Steifllingen
. SG Singen 04
. SSV Friedingen

: SSV Steifllingen
. SG Gottmadingen
: SV Radolfzell

: SSV Steifllingen
: SV Radolfzell
: SG Gottmadingen

Mannschafts
Punkte
0 2
0 2
2 0
0 2
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 2
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
Mannschafts
Punkte
10 0
8 2
6 4
2 8
2 8
2 8

Einzel
Punkte
2 3
2 3
3 2
1 4
4 1
4 1
5 0
2 3
4 1
4 1
3 2
2 3
2 3
1 4
2 3
Einzel
Punkte
19 6
14 11
15 10
11 14
9 16
7 18

Ringe
1646 1717
1699 1752
1699 1707
1681 1717
1738 1372
1725 1714
1737 1692
1744 1732
1702 1665
1721 1689
1717 1691
1707 1695
1637 1662
1672 1720
1692 1715

Ringe
8629 / 2163
8576 [/ 2172
8524 [/ 2109
8578 | 2128
8080 / 1994
8370 / 2090
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Jonas Oelke

Igor Kotlov

Dimitri Eisenmann
Florian Bogenschiitz
Thomas Werder-Frank
Juliao Comprido
Marcel Stadele
Wolfgang Schmitz
Michael Kastner
Karsten Dreher

. Sigrun Eichmann

Nilkas Schafer
Melanie Werder
Thilo Simeoni
Ralf Breier
Uwe Kemmer
Jasmin Lickert
Ludwig Oelke
Sven Felbel
Dieter Kemmer

. Wolfgang Bechler
. Amelie Aufdemkamp
. Christian Mayer

Helmuth Margraf

. Aleksej Distergeft

Thomas Lickert

. Alfred Martin

Karl-Heinz Mahlbacher

. Vito Vermiglio
. Jorg Hoffmeister
. Patrizia Michel
. Tim Schrodi

. Gerd Kantak

Norbert Hubenschmidt

. Bettina Dowell

. Christian Geier

. Jargen Schdodel

. Benjamin Bach

. Matthias Wollrath
. Frank Pannki

Einzelwertung - Luftpistole

SSV Friedingen
SV Radolfzell
SV Anselfingen
SV Anselfingen
SSV Steil’lingen
SG Singen 04

SG Singen 04
SSV Steilllingen
SV Anselfingen
SV Radolfzell

SG Gottmadingen
SG Gottmadingen
SSV Steil’lingen
SSV Friedingen
SSV Steil’lingen
SV Radolfzell
SV Anselfingen
SSV Friedingen
SSV Steil’lingen
SV Radolfzell

SG Gottmadingen
SG Singen 04
SSV Friedingen
SG Gottmadingen
SG Singen 04

SV Anselfingen
SG Gottmadingen
SG Singen 04
SSV Friedingen
SV Radolfzell
SV Radolfzell
SV Radolfzell

SG Gottmadingen
SSV Friedingen
SG Singen 04

SG Singen 04

SG Gottmadingen
SV Anselfingen
SG Singen 04

SG Singen 04

369
358
362
361
365
357
358
347
348
334
328
349
349
333
326
353
304
318
259
358

346

343

358

331

336
349
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335
333
332
321

363
361
351
359
360
348
353
342
350
342
346
349
338
323
324
317
318
306
317
355
362
345

62
338
350
336
322

318

350
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352
366
371
360
354
352
342
351
347
342
341
346
340
336
336
322
327
320
311
364
353
355
343

351
339
332
332

343

330
314
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364
361
360
362
353
341
351
347
343
340
353
316
335
350
331
308
330
331
323
355
355
354
337
338
327
326

344
325

331
329
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362
363
355
350
347
351
345
355
330
354
343
351
348
320
324
315
328
325
288

354
306
339
337
329
328
332
345
343

324
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307

Gesamt

1810 /
1809 /
1799
1792
1779
1749
1749
1742
1718
1712 /
1711
1711
1710
1662
1641
1615 /
1607 /
1600 /
1498 /
1432 /
1424
1400
1391
1373
1365
1330
1313
1008
979
694 /
693 /
674 /
659
638
342
335
333
332
321
307
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440
454
438
444
437
446
445
437
434
418
415
412
436
407
408
415
411
409
372
365
355
353
327
345
340
323
327
249
240
169
173
169
170
171

88

86

85

78

83

82
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